G MONEY - 036341910551 ( 18nth credit - 036357658611 ( 

-20th )

Remarks :                     

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/RECH202401878UPI1 Advance Amount  12,825.0023/05/2024

KARTHICK.S Twelve Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty-Five 

Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

GMONEY  100,000.00GMONEY